KULTUURILEHT SA

TULEMIARUANNE

(eurodes)

Tegevustulud

Kaupade ja teenuste muik
Saadud toetused
Tegevustulud kokku

Tegevuskulud
T66j6ukulud
Majandamiskulud

Muud kulud

P&hivara amortisatsioon
Tegevuskulud kokku

Aruandeperioodi tegevustulem

Finantstulud ja - kulud

Aruandeperioodi tulem

30.06.2021

327019
3004 484
3331503

-1305923
-479 066
-2 267
-5022
-1792 278

1539 225

1539 225

30.06.2020

307 397
3025684
3333081

-1277 781
-481 317
-2 889
-5022
-1767 009

1566 072

-1

1566 071



